Run - LM PEN KDG AM 8/22/2023 - 6/4/2024
Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: KELLEY, QUENTIN Vehicle: 464J

Time: 23 min Distance: 9.35 mi Sladent Gransing <%=
Students: 0/0 Description:  LAWN MANOR PENQUIN KINDERGARTEN AM
R e U R R A R A R AR B B S A A B N RS S S R N S ENAR R e b s AP A L pC R PR S ki e SR g ot TR 7 . o
Important o Dnvers and paras MUST get out of their seats and check the bus between each and

every route. Every time. *

#1 - 7:57 AM - lllinois School Bus / 13939 S CICERO AVE

#2 - 8:04 AM - 12505 South KOSTNER Ave Apollo

#3 - 8:08 AM - 122nd Pl & Lawndale -—; 122ND PL & LAWNDALE AVE
#4 - 8:09 AM - 122nd & Millard - /122ND ST & MILLARD AVE

#5 - 8:12 AM - 119th St & Hamlin - 1 19TH ST & HAMLIN AVE
#6 - 8:14 AM - 116th Pl & Kedzie - 116th Pl & Kedzie Ave

#7 - 8:16 AM - 114th Pl & Rogowski D 114TH PL & HARRY J ROGOWSKI
DR

#8 - 8:18 AM - Sacramento Dr & Meadow Lane Dr/ 116th P! - (SN Mahoney Dr &
Sacramento Dr

#9 - 8:23 AM - 116th Pl & Hamlin - ]
#I‘iO 8:25 AM - 115th st & Sprmgfleld
#11 - 8:30_AM Lawn Manor / 4300 W 1

116TH PL & HAMLIN AVE
P115TH ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE
H PL

8/13/2025 11:26:26 AM T LMPENKDGAM 10f1



| 8/22/2023 - 6/4

[ KELLEY, QUENTIN Vehicle: 464
- 8 i ,-’:.\l“.' k. )' 0t

1 48 min Distance: . 16,02 mi

Descriptiort’, LAWN MANOR PE?

Students:

#1 - 1:57 PM - lllinois School Bus / 13939 S CICERO AVE

#2 - 2:10 PM - Lawn Manor / 4300 W 108TH PL
#3 - 2:14 PM - 115th st & Springfield - GG §@H ' 115TH ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE
#4 - 2:16 PM - 116th PI & Hamlin (SRR 116TH PL & HAMLIN AVE

#5 - 2:20 PM - 114th Pl & Rogowski Dr -“l 114TH PL & HARRY J ROGOWSKI
DR

#6 - 2:23 PM - Sacramento Dr & Meadow Lane Drl 116th P! - S / Mahoney Dr &
Sacramento Dr

#7 - 2:25 PM - 116th Pl & Kedzie -MI 116th Pl & Kedzie Ave
#8 - 2:27 PM - 119th St & Hamlin - SR RSSRMSRIP ' 119TH ST & HAMLIN AVE

#9 - 2:30 PM - 122nd & Millard - @S ARRARSEIDY 122ND ST & MILLARD AVE

#10 - 2:31 PM - 122nd PI & Lawndale - (@ fSiBa@0 / 122ND PL & LAWNDALE AVE
#11 - 2:36 PM - 12505 S KOSTNER AVE - APOLLO PARK / 12505 South KOSTNER Ave
#12 - 2:45 PM - lllinois School Bus / 13939 S CICERO AVE

1of1

8/19/2025 9:47:06 AM




